MICHIGAN

FESTIVAL presents the annual

fathers’ day brunch o june 21

Schoolcraft College | VisTaTech Center | 18600 Haggerty Rd.
Between Six & Seven Mile Roads

Gourmet Buffet Brunch served from Noon until
1:00 pm prepared by Schoolcraft’s stellar Food
Service Department.

Music begins at Noon and
continues until 3 o’clock.
¢ Individual seating at tables for 8.
(Order group seating together.)

o Tickets are $27.50 each and must be
purchased in advance.

& Make checks payable to
MICHIGAN JAZZ FESTIVAL.

¢ Tickets can be mailed to you (include a self-
addressed, stamped envelope) or held at
the door.

ia o Questions? More information?
L JOHNNY TRUDELL Call 734-462-4403

o: Elite Photographic

and the Fohnny Trudell Quinte Proceeds benefit the free
Fobnny Trudell, trumpet; Carl Cafagna, saxophone; Mi Ch'g an Jazz Festival
Chuck Shermetaro, piano; ‘Ray Tini, bass; Sunday, July 19,2015
Bill Cairo, drums (See schedule on reverse.)
Send your check or money order payable to Questions? Contact Pat Minnick at 734-462-4403,
Michigan Jazz Festival music@schoolcraft.edu. Tickets ordered by June 12
Schoolcraft College Music Department with a Self-Addressed Stamped Envelope (SASE) will be
18600 Haggerty Rd., Livonia, Ml 48152-2696. mailed to you. All others will be held at the door for pick-

up on the day of the event.

NAME TELEPHONE

ADDRESS cTy ZIP+4

EMAIL ADDRESS

No. of advance tickets at $27.50 per person Total enclosed
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Please consider becoming a friend of the MicHiGAN JAzz FEsTIVAL.

I want to support MJF! Enclosed is a tax-deductible donation of $



MICHIGAN

FESTIV

Schoolcraft College

Music Department

18600 Haggerty Rd.
Livonia, MI 48152-2696
www.schoolcraft.edu/music

TENT

12:00-1:00
1:30-2:30
3:00-4:00
4:30-5:30
6:00-7:00

7:30-8:30

12:30-1:30
2:00-3:00
3:30-4:30
5:00-6:00
6:30-7:30
8:00-9:00

12:15-1:15
1:45-2:45
3:15-4:15
4:45-5:45
6:15-7:15
7:45-8:45
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Schoolcraft College

MICHIGANJ&ZL FESTIVAL
SunpAy, Juy 19, 2015

— Schedule subject to change without notfice. —

Dave Tatrow Dixie
Ray Parker

Bill Meyer Group
Lynn LaPlante 7

Pete Siers Trio w/ Dave
Bennett/ Ray Parker

Modern Cap Band

KEHRL AUDITORIUM

Cliff Monear Trio

Robert Hurst

Terry Lower/Edye Evans Hyde
Jerry McKenzie Just Jazz

Ron English

Rodney Whitaker Quintet

LOWER WATERMAN

Jeff Trudell Quartet
Meri Slaven

George Benson
Dennis /April Tini
Tom Brown

R.J & the Kansas City 7

12:15-1:30
2:00-3:15
3:45-5:00
5:30-6:45
7:15-8:30

SOLO PIANO

12:15-1:15
1:30-2:30
2:45-3:45
4.00-5:00
5:15-6:15
6:30-7:30

12:00-1:00
1:30-2:30

3:00-4:00
4:30-5:30
6:00-7:00

DiPONIO ROOM

Schoolcraft Big Band
Paul Keller Big Band
Masters of Music

(@0)

Johnny Trudell Big Band

Terry Lower

Bill Meyer

Pat Cronley

Mark Braun (Mr. B)
Bob Seeley

Ellen Rowe

FUTURE OF JAZZ

Saginaw Area Youth Jazz Ensemble

John Pesci/ Ann Arbor Public Schools
(Southeastern Music Academy)

Playing with the Pros
Oakland University Jazz Combo
Adam Kahana



