

fathers' day brunch • june 21

Schoolcraft College | VisTaTech Center | 18600 Haggerty Rd.

Between Six & Seven Mile Roads



and the Johnny Trudell Quintet

Johnny Trudell, trumpet; Carl Cafagna, saxophone;

Chuck Shermetaro, piano; Ray Tini, bass;

Bill Cairo, drums

Gourmet Buffet Brunch served from Noon until 1:00 PM prepared by Schoolcraft's stellar Food Service Department.

Music begins at Noon and continues until 3 o'clock.

- Individual seating at tables for 8.
 (Order group seating together.)
- Tickets are \$27.50 each and **must** be purchased in advance.
- Make checks payable to MICHIGAN JAZZ FESTIVAL.
- Tickets can be mailed to you (include a selfaddressed, stamped envelope) or held at the door.

 Tickets can be mailed to you (include a selfaddressed, stamped envelope) or held at
- Questions? More information? Call 734-462-4403

Proceeds benefit the free

Michigan Jazz Festival Sunday, July 19, 2015

(See schedule on reverse.)

Send your check or money order payable to **Michigan Jazz Festival**Schoolcraft College Music Department

18600 Haggerty Rd., Livonia, MI 48152-2696.

Questions? Contact Pat Minnick at 734-462-4403, music@schoolcraft.edu. Tickets ordered by June 12 *with* a Self-Addressed Stamped Envelope (SASE) will be mailed to you. All others will be held at the door for pick-up on the day of the event.

NAME	TELEPHONE	
ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP+4
EMAIL ADDRESS		
No. of advance tickets at \$27.50 per person	Total enclosed	
Please consider becoming a friend of the Michigan Jazz	Festival.	

I want to support MJF! Enclosed is a tax-deductible donation of \$ _____



Schoolcraft College Music Department 18600 Haggerty Rd. Livonia, MI 48152-2696 www.schoolcraft.edu/music NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION

U. S. POSTAGE

PAID

Schoolcraft College

MICHIGAN Jaz, FESTIVAL

SUNDAY, JULY 19, 2015

— Schedule subject to change without notice. —

TENT

12:00-1:00	Dave Tatrow Dixie
1:30-2:30	Ray Parker
3:00-4:00	Bill Meyer Group
4:30-5:30	Lynn LaPlante 7
6:00-7:00	Pete Siers Trio w/ Dave
	Bennett/ Ray Parker
7:30-8:30	Modern Cap Band

KEHRL AUDITORIUM

12:30-1:30	Cliff Monear Trio
2:00-3:00	Robert Hurst
3:30-4:30	Terry Lower/Edye Evans Hyde
5:00-6:00	Jerry McKenzie Just Jazz
6:30-7:30	Ron English
8:00-9:00	Rodney Whitaker Quintet

LOWER WATERMAN

12:15-1:15	Jeff Trudell Quartet
1:45-2:45	Meri Slaven
3:15-4:15	George Benson
4:45-5:45	Dennis /April Tini
6:15-7:15	Tom Brown
7:45-8:45	R.J & the Kansas City 7

DIPONIO ROOM

12:15-1:30	Schoolcraft Big Band
2:00-3:15	Paul Keller Big Band
3:45-5:00	Masters of Music
5:30-6:45	CSO
7:15-8:30	Johnny Trudell Big Band

SOLO PIANO

12:15-1:15	Terry Lower
1:30-2:30	Bill Meyer
2:45-3:45	Pat Cronley
4:00-5:00	Mark Braun (Mr. B)
5:15-6:15	Bob Seeley
6:30-7:30	Ellen Rowe

FUTURE OF JAZZ

12:00-1:00	Saginaw Area Youth Jazz Ensemble
1:30-2:30	John Pesci / Ann Arbor Public Schools (Southeastern Music Academy)
3:00-4:00	Playing with the Pros
4:30-5:30	Oakland University Jazz Combo
6:00-7:00	Adam Kahana